
Resultat månadstävling fält 2024-10-12

Klass C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat
Månads 

Poäng

1 Rune Gustafsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 27 47 / 26 9

2 Jonny Appelby 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 33 47 / 25 7

3 Lars-Inge Larsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 31 46 / 25 5

4 Leif Gustafsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 38 46 / 24 2

5 Martin Kardum 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 5 25 46 / 24

6 Saeed Mateen 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 5 28 39 / 20

7 Mats Hartell 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 6 4 / 4 15 38 / 22

Klass C2

1 Younes Berkani 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 31 47 / 24 9

2 Frekrik Hansson 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 30 47 / 24 7

3 Milos Milovancevic 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 25 46 / 24 5

4 Sanna Fohlman 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 5 37 45 / 25 2

5 Magnus Lindén 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 5 20 44 / 23 2

6 Srbislav Ostojic 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 19 43 / 25 2

7 Hans Hansson 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 26 43 / 23 2

8 Mohammad Hussain 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 5 18 42 / 20 2

9 Omar Echmawi 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 10 41 / 23

10 Mohammad Razek 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 3 18 41 / 22

11 Sami Hadad 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 18 39 / 22

12 Jimmy Rosengren 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 21 37 / 21

13 Stefan Elmstedt 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 24 34 / 21

14 Anders Adrielsson 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 19 34 / 19

15 Magnus Rosberg 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 28 33 / 17

Klass C1

1 Jesper Appelby 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 5 17 44 / 24 9

2 Martin Gustafsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 24 42 / 22 7

3 Samir Alkassar 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 3 11 35 / 22 5

4 Klas Sjöstrand 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 0 / 0 20 34 / 17 2

5 Patrick Björklund 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 2 / 2 16 31 / 16

6 Nicholas Psoragiannis 5 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 5 8 24 / 14

7 Michael Daniari 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 5 10 23 / 16

Klass Vet

1 Leif Hiljestrand 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 5 31 46 / 25 9

2 Leif Björklund 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 31 43 / 24 7

3 Hans Nilsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 4 13 42 / 20 5

4 Göran Heckler 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 22 39 / 22

5 Per-ARne Jansson 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 15 36 / 18

6 Inga-Lill Hartell 6 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 3 14 30 / 16



Klass A3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat
Månads 

Poäng

1 Rune Gustafsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 27 45 / 25 5

2 Saeed Mateen 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 5 23 41 / 24 4

3 Martin Kardum 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 4 23 41 / 22 3

4 Mats Harteell 5 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 16 38 / 21

5 Jonny Appelby 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 6 17 37 / 23

Klass A2

1 Karl-AndersMånsson 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 6 22 42 / 23 5

2 Stefan Elmstedt 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 20 40 / 19 4

3 Magnus Rosberg 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 5 20 39 / 21 3

4 Hans Hansson 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 5 13 37 / 18 2

5 Younes Berkani 2 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 7 33 / 21 2

6 Göran Heckler 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 5 12 33 / 18 2

7 Jimmy Rosengren 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 13 32 / 21

8 Sanna Fohlman 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 5 18 30 / 16

9 Srbislav Ostojic 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 11 27 / 13

10 Omar Echmawi 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 13 23 / 16

11 Magnus Lindén 4 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 13 23 / 14

Klass R2

1 Per Nissen 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 4 10 42 / 22 5

Sanna Fohlman - 12/10-24


